Croissant multigrain straight butter
Laminated yeast dough, multigrain croissant with 19% of butter, deepfrozen
* average weight: controlled through statical process control
Transport and storage conditons: Storage at -18°C. Do not refreeze once thawed.
Keep the bag well closed to avoid freezer burn.
Shelf life: end of the 12th month after production (under correct storage conditions)
Dating type: Best before end : MM/YYYY
Leave enough space between products, so they have plenty of room to bake.

7. CERTIFICATION
Productspecification
6. CODIFICATION AND TRACEABILITY
4. PRODUCT-PARAMETER / unbaked product
Pagina 2 van 3
Croissant multigrain straight butter
CODE: 115500803003
Convenience grade: d / Ready to bake
+
-
?
-
-
?
+
?
-
-
-
-
-
-
+ : present     - : absent     ? : traces or cross-contamination are possible
Energetic value (kJ/100g)
This product is not
genetically modified
(according to EC/1829/
2003 EC/1830/2003)
In case of recall, the
customer will be
informed by telephone
or fax within 24 hours
MAX* Statistical Process Control every 30 min.
100 weight
1000 dimensions
100 Temperature: every 30 min.
abs/25g Fat percentage: every 30 min.
100 Piece count: every 30 min.
* Directive values (regulation 2073/2005) Metal detection ferro (2mm)
non-ferro (2mm)
ST ST (3mm)
Name and function
Gourmand Breyne Angèle Breyne Angèle